
SHOW 
DATE

GATES 
OPEN

SHOW 
TIME EVENT NAME STAGE

SEPTA 
LOOP? 
(Y/N)

19th & 
Locust

Broad & 
Locust

Broad & 
Chestnut

Juniper 
& 
Commer
ce

15th & 
JFK

20th & 
JFK

26th & 
Pennsylv
ania

Mann 
Center

Thu, May 4 6:00 PM 7:30 PM BalletX TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Fri, May 5 6:00 PM 7:30 PM BalletX TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Thu, May 11 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Quinn XCII Skyline Stage Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35

Thu, May 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Beethoven's 9th 
with The 
Philadelphia 
Orchestra TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Fri, May 19 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Music Under The 
Stars with The 
Philadelphia 
Orchestra TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sat, May 20 11:00 AM 11:00 AM HBCU Festival
Mann 
Campus N

Sat, Jun 3 1:00 PM 1:00 PM Roots Picnic
Mann 
Campus N

Sun, Jun 4 1:00 PM 1:00 PM Roots Picnic
Mann 
Campus N

Fri, Jun 9 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Pierce The Veil & 
The Used Skyline Stage Y 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:40 6:05

Sat, Jun 10 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Noah Kahan: The 
Stick Season Tour TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sun, Jun 11 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Young the Giant Skyline Stage Y 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:40 6:05
Tue, Jun 13 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Charlie Puth TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
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Mann 
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Sat, Jun 17 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Planet Two 
Friends: The Tour Skyline Stage Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35

Sun, Jun 18 6:00 PM

Voices of Hope: A 
Celebration of 
Black Excellence TD Pavilion N

Tue, Jun 20 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Tchaikovsky 
Spectacular TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Thu, Jun 22 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

The Trailblazing 
Music of Joni 
Mitchell, Carole 
King & Carly Simon TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sat, Jun 24 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Star Wars: The 
Force Awakens TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Tue, Jun 27 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Weezer TD Pavilion Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35
Wed, Jun 28 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Don Toliver Skyline Stage Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35

Thu, Jun 29 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Low Cut Connie & 
Chill Moody Downstage Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Fri, Jun 30 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Melanie Martinez Skyline Stage Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
Sat, Jul 1 6:00 PM 7:30 PM James Taylor TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Fri, Jul 7 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

Rebelution: Good 
Vibes Summer 
Tour 2023 Skyline Stage N

Sat, Jul 8 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
Kane Brown: Drunk 
or Dreaming Tour TD Pavilion Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35

Sun, Jul 9 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Erykah Badu TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
Tue, Jul 11 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Yellowcard Skyline Stage Y 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:40 6:05

Wed, Jul 12 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

The Head and The 
Heart & The 
Revivalists Skyline Stage Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35

Thu, Jul 13 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Lauren Daigle TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Fri, Jul 14 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
Noel Gallagher & 
Garbage TD Pavilion Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35

Sat, Jul 15 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Sad Summer Fest Skyline Stage N
Sat, Jul 16 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Dominic Fike Skyline Stage Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
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Locust
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Locust

Broad & 
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ce

15th & 
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JFK
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Mann 
Center

Wed, Jul 19 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Black Metropolis 
with The 
Philadelphia 
Orchestra TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Thu, Jul 20 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Amos Lee with The 
Philadelphia 
Orchestra TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sat, Jul 22 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Jurassic Park with 
The Philadelphia 
Orchestra TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sun, Jul 23 6:00 PM 7:30 PM CAKE TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
Tue, Jul 25 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Phish TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Wed, Jul 26 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Phish TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Thu, Jul 27 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Louis Tomlinson: 
Faith In The Future 
Tour TD Pavilion Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35

Sat, Jul 29 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Maggie Rogers TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sun, Jul 30 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
Boy George & 
Culture Club TD Pavilion Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35

Fri, Aug 4 4:30 PM 5:30 PM Cavetown Skyline Stage N

Sat, Aug 5 2:00 PM 3:10 PM
Outlaw Music 
Festival TD Pavilion N

Sun, Aug 6 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Jodeci TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Wed, Aug 8 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
Queens of the 
Stone Age TD Pavilion Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35

Wed, Aug 9 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Jason Mraz TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Thu, Aug 10 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
DJ Aktive & DJ 
Cash Money Downstage Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sat, Aug 12 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Mt. Joy Skyline Stage Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35
Sun, Aug 13 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Mt. Joy Skyline Stage Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35

Thu, Aug 17 5:30 PM 6:30 PM
The All-American 
Rejects Skyline Stage Y 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:40 6:05

Sat, Aug 19 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
5 Seconds of 
Summer TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Wed, Aug 23 6:00 PM 7:30 PM The Lumineers TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
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Locust
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Locust
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Chestnut
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& 
Commer
ce

15th & 
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20th & 
JFK

26th & 
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ania

Mann 
Center

Sat, Aug 26 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Manchester 
Orchestra & Jimmy 
Eat World Skyline Stage Y 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:40 6:05

Tue, Sep 5 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Arctic Monkeys TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
Fri, Sep 8 4:30 PM 5:45 PM Beck & Phoenix TD Pavilion N

Fri, Sep 9 3:00 PM 3:00 PM
One Fine Day: 
Sting & Shaggy

Mann 
Campus N

Sun, Sep 10 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Tyler Childers TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Tue, Sep 12 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Dethklok & 
Babymetal TD Pavilion Y 5:50 5:53 5:55 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:35

Thu, Sep 14 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Rocky In Concert TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
Sun, Sep 17 6:00 PM 7:30 PM NE-YO TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Thu, Sep 21 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

The Postal Service 
& Death Cab For 
Cutie TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sat, Sep 23 6:30 PM 8:00 PM
The Always Sunny 
Podcast LIVE TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sat, Sep 24 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Fantasia TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
Thu, Sep 28 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Ashnikko Skyline Stage Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
Fri, Sep 29 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Hozier TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sat, Sep 30 6:00 PM 7:30 PM boygenius TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Sun, Oct 1 12:00 PM 1:00 PM

Swanfest: Dance 
Gvin Dance & 
Friends Skyline Stage N

Sat, Oct 7 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Maysa Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Wed, Oct 11 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Time For Three & 
Chill Moody Downstage Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05

Fri, Oct 13 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Kim Petras TD Pavilion Y 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 7:05
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